
 

GAN SHALOM YEARLY CALENDAR  

 

August 2019 – May 2020 

 
 
Monday & Tuesday, August 5

th 
& 6

th
     Teacher Set-Up Day 

Thursday, August 8
th
    Teacher Orientation/Professional Day (10:00am-3:30pm) 

Thursday, August 8
th
    Parent/Student Orientation/Open House (3:30pm-5:00pm)  

Wednesday, August 14
th
     Opening Day 

Monday, September 2
rd

       Labor Day (Closed) 

Monday & Tuesday, September 30
th 

& October. 1
st
      Rosh Hashanah (Closed) 

Tuesday, October 8
th
     Kol Nidre (Close at 3:00pm) 

Wednesday, October 9
th  

Yom Kippur (Closed) 

Monday & Tuesday, October 14
th
& 15

th
      Sukkot (Closed) 

Monday & Tuesday, October 21
st 

& 22
nd

    Shemini Atzeret & Simchat Torah (Closed) 

Wednesday-Friday, November 20
th
 – 

23
rd

           **NAEYC Conference (Closed) 

Wednesday-Friday, November 27
th
 – 

29
th
           Thanksgiving Holiday (Closed) 

Wednesday, December 18
th
 
 
     Gan Shalom Chanukah Party (5:30pm-7:00pm) 

Friday, December 20
th
     Last Day before Winter Break 

Monday, December 23
rd

 - Friday, January 3
rd

         Winter Break (Closed) 

Monday, January 6
th
     School Reopens for 2

nd
 Semester 

Monday, January 20
th
      Martin Luther King Day (Closed) 

Friday, February 7
th
   Donuts for Dads (7:45am-9:00am) 

Monday, February 17
th
     President’s Day (Closed) 

Monday, March 30
th
 – Friday, April 3

rd
       Spring Break 

Wednesday, April 8
th  

Erev Pesach (Close at 1:00pm) 

Thursday-Friday, November 9
th
 – 

10
th
 
  

Passover (Closed) 

Friday, May 8
th
   Muffins for Moms (7:45am-9:00am) 

Wednesday, May 20
th
     Graduation & Family Celebration (5:30pm-7:00pm) 

Monday, May 25
th
  Memorial Day (Closed) 

Tuesday, May 26
th       

Last Day of School for the Academic Year 

 

*Please Note:  In order to observe the Sabbath, we will close prior to sundown each Friday afternoon.  This means that 

during the winter months, our program will end earlier than usual on Fridays.  Parents will receive an early closings 

calendar noting those times before winter.   

**TBD 

Thank you. REVISED 2/5/19 


